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MATERIALSPEZIFIKATION

FITNESS

Pfosten und 
Trainingselement aus 
sandgestrahltem und 
mehrfach 
pulverbeschichtetem 
Stahl

Deckel aus  buntem  
dreischichtigem  
Polyethylen.  HDPE. 
15 mm   dick 
feuchtigkeits- &  
UV-beständig.

Rückenlehne  und  
Sitzfläche  aus  
farbigem,  
dreischichtigem  
Polyethylen & 15 mm 
dicken HDPE .

P10

P11

P12

P13

P14

P15

P16

P17

Anti-Rutsch-
Platte aus 13 mm 
starkem HPL.

Rutschfeste,  
anthrazitfarbene    
10 mm HPL 
Plattformplatte  
mit  sehr  hoher  
Witterungs-  und  
Abriebfestigkeit.




